
www.judo.rs - DŽUDO SAVEZ SRBIJE

JAGODINA OPEN 2022
Jagodina, 08.05.2022.

-31KG
STARIJE POLETARKE

7 takmičarki

Rezu l ta t i

G
RU

PA
 A

G
RU

PA
 B

G
RU

PA
 C

G
RU

PA
 D

RE
PA

SA
Ž

ŠLJIVIĆ, Andrea FAJ

MILISAVLJEVIĆ, Emilija CZB

MILOŠEVIĆ, Lena VGS

STEVANOVIĆ, Sara SOK

GRUBJEŠIĆ, Nina PBG

TREBESANIN, Joana FAJ

ŠLJIVIĆ, Andrea
Fajter, Obrenovac

MILISAVLJEVIĆ, Emilija
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

MILOŠEVIĆ, Lena
VGSK, Veliko Gradište

STEVANOVIĆ, Sara
Sportska organizacija Kobra, Smederevska Palanka

GRUBJEŠIĆ, Nina
Partizan, Beograd

TREBESANIN, Joana
Fajter, Obrenovac

ŠLJIVIĆ, Andrea
Fajter, Obrenovac

MILOŠEVIĆ, Lena
VGSK, Veliko Gradište

STEVANOVIĆ, Sara
Sportska organizacija Kobra, Smederevska Palanka

TREBESANIN, Joana
Fajter, Obrenovac

GRUBJEŠIĆ, Nina PBG

MILOŠEVIĆ, Lena
VGSK, Veliko Gradište

GRUBJEŠIĆ, Nina
Partizan, Beograd

STEVANOVIĆ, Sara
Sportska organizacija Kobra, Smederevska Palanka

ŠLJIVIĆ, Andrea
Fajter, Obrenovac

TREBESANIN, Joana
Fajter, Obrenovac

ŠLJIVIĆ, Andrea
Fajter, Obrenovac

MILOŠEVIĆ, Lena
VGSK, Veliko Gradište

STEVANOVIĆ, Sara
Sportska organizacija Kobra, Smederevska Palanka

ŠLJIVIĆ, Andrea FAJ
TREBESANIN, Joana FAJ
MILOŠEVIĆ, Lena VGS
STEVANOVIĆ, Sara SOK
GRUBJEŠIĆ, Nina PBG

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

